
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Project Name and Number: JA-2 Sleeve Valves Repair, #4136

Engineer:  NA  Design Status: 100% 

 

Original Engineering Contract Amount:

Current Engineering Contract Amount:

Contractor:  Bailey Valve Inc. Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: $68,539

Total Change Order amount: $0

Current construction contract amount: $68,539

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: 0.0%

Completion Schedule:

Notice to Proceed: 10/29/2019

Final Completion: 1/3/2020

 Amount 

1

$0Total Change Order Amount:  

Description

No change orders

Final Project Completion Report

Description:  Preventive maintenance on SV-2 and SV-3 Sleeve Valves in the JA-2 Flow Control Structure.  

Valves were installed in 1981 and required rehabilitation.

Summary of Change Orders:

District Project Manager:  Gordon Batt/Shane Swensen

Sleeve Valves at JA-2 Flow Control Structure SV-2 at the JA-2 Flow Control Structure

Final Completion Report - 1


